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Ref: R304 CASA TURRO
PALAU-SAVERDERA

HUTG-072261-80

DESCRIPTION

Magnificent townhouse located in the center of Palau Saverdera 50m from the civic center. It is a very well
maintained stone house, spacious and a special charm. It has three floors. On the ground floor is the open kitchen
complete with all the equipment, a small bathroom and the dining room along with the living room equipped with air
conditioning. Then there is a very pleasant interior patio where you can spend your evenings with your family. On the
first floor, we find a double room with double bed, a smaller room and a bathroom with shower. On the third floor is
the third room equipped with a double bed and independent television next to an office area. It also has air
conditioning on this floor of the house. You can enjoy a spacious terrace with outdoor tables and chairs on this same
floor. It is an ideal house to enjoy the tranquility of the village with the family and to know the magnificent corners of
Alt Emporda.HUTG-072261

Avda. Rhode, 171

17480 Roses

tel. 972 15 24 00 ifax. 972 15 04 59
roses@finquescompany.com
www.companyturistic.com
www.finquescompany.com



http://www.companyturistic.com
http://www.companyturistic.com

Av. Rhode, 171
?Wm 17480 Roses (Girona)
Tel i Fax. 972 152 400

de Finques Company roses@finquescompany.com
www.companyturistic.com

General

Type of Property: Village house m2: 150

m2 plot: 0 Distance from the beach: 6km
Year of construction: Type of pool:

Views: Street view

Characteristics

Number of rooms: 3 Toilets: 1 Bathrooms with bathtub:
0

Bathrooms with shower: 1Double beds: 2 Single beds: 1

Bunk beds: 0 Cribs: 0 Sofa beds: 0

Type of kitchen: American kitchen

Other Features

Balcony Terrace Porch

Garden

Equipment

typology_id Air Conditioning Kitchen equipment

Dishwasher Oven Microwave

Coffee maker Refrigerator Washing Machine

Iron TV Free Wifi

Garden furniture Garden and outdoor hair_dryer
furniture
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D

Turiglic

de Finques Company

Season

14.09.2024 - 31.12.2024
16/10/2024 -
20/10/2024 -
21/10/2024 -
27/10/2024 -
28/10/2024 -
03/11/2024 -
04/11/2024 -
10/11/2024 -
11/11/2024 -
17/11/2024 -
18/11/2024 -
24/11/2024 -
25/11/2024 -
01/12/2024 -
02/12/2024 -
08/12/2024 -
09/12/2024 -
15/12/2024 -
16/12/2024 -
22/12/2024 -
23/12/2024 -
29/12/2024 -
30/12/2024 -
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19/10/2024
20/10/2024
26/10/2024
27/10/2024
02/11/2024
03/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
16/11/2024
17/11/2024
23/11/2024
24/11/2024
30/11/2024
01/12/2024
07/12/2024
08/12/2024
14/12/2024
15/12/2024
21/12/2024
22/12/2024
28/12/2024
29/12/2024
31/12/2024
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www.finqguescompany.com

Price

520,00 € / Week
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Minimum stay

3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
1 Night
3 Nights
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