







# **Ref: R304 CASA TURRÓ** PALAU-SAVERDERA

HUTG-072261-80

## **DESCRIPTION**

Magnificent townhouse located in the center of Palau Saverdera 50m from the civic center. It is a very well maintained stone house, spacious and a special charm. It has three floors. On the ground floor is the open kitchen complete with all the equipment, a small bathroom and the dining room along with the living room equipped with air conditioning. Then there is a very pleasant interior patio where you can spend your evenings with your family. On the first floor, we find a double room with double bed, a smaller room and a bathroom with shower. On the third floor is the third room equipped with a double bed and independent television next to an office area. It also has air conditioning on this floor of the house. You can enjoy a spacious terrace with outdoor tables and chairs on this same floor. It is an ideal house to enjoy the tranquility of the village with the family and to know the magnificent corners of Alt Empordà. HUTG-072261



Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com

#### General

Type of Property: Village house m2: 150

m2 plot: **0** Distance from the beach: **6km** 

Year of construction: Type of pool:

Views: Street view

### **Characteristics**

Number of rooms: **3** Toilets: **1** Bathrooms with bathtub:

(

Bathrooms with shower: **1**Double beds: **2** Single beds: **1** Bunk beds: **0** Cribs: **0** Sofa beds: **0** 

Type of kitchen: American kitchen

#### **Other Features**

Balcony Terrace Porch

Garden

**Equipment** 

typology\_id Air Conditioning Kitchen equipment

Dishwasher Oven Microwave
Coffee maker Refrigerator Washing Machine
Iron TV Free Wifi

Iron TV Free Wifi Garden furniture Garden and outdoor hair\_dryer

furniture



Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com

















Av. Rhode, 171 17480 Roses (Girona) Tel i Fax. 972 152 400 roses@finquescompany.com www.companyturistic.com

Season	Price	Minimum stay
14.09.2024 - 31.12.2024		
16/10/2024 - 19/10/2024	520,00 € / Week	3 Nights
20/10/2024 - 20/10/2024		1 Night
21/10/2024 - 26/10/2024		3 Nights
27/10/2024 - 27/10/2024		1 Night
28/10/2024 - 02/11/2024		3 Nights
03/11/2024 - 03/11/2024		1 Night
04/11/2024 - 09/11/2024		3 Nights
10/11/2024 - 10/11/2024		1 Night
11/11/2024 - 16/11/2024		3 Nights
17/11/2024 - 17/11/2024		1 Night
18/11/2024 - 23/11/2024		3 Nights
24/11/2024 - 24/11/2024		1 Night
25/11/2024 - 30/11/2024		3 Nights
01/12/2024 - 01/12/2024		1 Night
02/12/2024 - 07/12/2024		3 Nights
08/12/2024 - 08/12/2024		1 Night
09/12/2024 - 14/12/2024		3 Nights
15/12/2024 - 15/12/2024		1 Night
16/12/2024 - 21/12/2024		3 Nights
22/12/2024 - 22/12/2024		1 Night
23/12/2024 - 28/12/2024		3 Nights
29/12/2024 - 29/12/2024		1 Night
30/12/2024 - 31/12/2024		3 Nights